KP440

Seamless headband
« Ideal for all seasons.

« Protects the ears from cold and wind.

* No seams for maximum comfort.

79% polyamide / 21% elastane. Seamless headband. Made in Italy.

-- One Size ﬂ 290 g/m?

Certifications

STANDARD
100
Q100778
IFTH

www.oeko-tex.com

TEXTILE

More information

Logistic Country of origin

20 @200 e

Customs code

7
i

61178010

Black




KP440
Seamless headband

Dimensions (cm)

AS20
TEODS
Measurements in cm One Size
AS20 - Hatband height 8.50

TEO5 - 1/2 bottom width (staight measured) 24.00




KP440

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logisti q":r:x\ 20 @ 200

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

36.00000

21.00000

47.00000

5.00000

5.60000

200

0




